
＜折込枚数＞
曜日名 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 総計
総合小売 55 46 87 47 36 86 67 424
専門小売 15 53 53 74 62 104 79 440
サービス 20 22 30 11 55 35 39 212
趣味・教養 3 13 3 3 7 2 0 31
不動産 3 0 1 0 5 5 7 21
通信販売 33 17 35 21 29 14 11 160
その他 11 11 3 7 8 3 1 44
総計 140 162 212 163 202 249 204 1,332

＜構成比＞
曜日名 日 月 火 水 木 金 土
総合小売 39.3% 28.4% 41.0% 28.8% 17.8% 34.5% 32.8%
専門小売 10.7% 32.7% 25.0% 45.4% 30.7% 41.8% 38.7%
サービス 14.3% 13.6% 14.2% 6.7% 27.2% 14.1% 19.1%
趣味・教養 2.1% 8.0% 1.4% 1.8% 3.5% 0.8% 0.0%
不動産 2.1% 0.0% 0.5% 0.0% 2.5% 2.0% 3.4%
通信販売 23.6% 10.5% 16.5% 12.9% 14.4% 5.6% 5.4%
その他 7.9% 6.8% 1.4% 4.3% 4.0% 1.2% 0.5%
総計 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

2025年12月　業種大分類別曜日構成比

39.3%

10.7%

14.3%

2.1%

2.1%

23.6%

7.9%

28.4%

32.7%

13.6%

8.0%

0.0%

10.5%

6.8%

41.0%

25.0%

14.2%

1.4%

0.5%

16.5%

1.4%

28.8%

45.4%

6.7%

1.8%

0.0%

12.9%

4.3%

17.8%

30.7%

27.2%

3.5%

2.5%

14.4%

4.0%

34.5%

41.8%

14.1%

0.8%

2.0%

5.6%

1.2%

32.8%

38.7%

19.1%

0.0%

3.4%

5.4%

0.5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

総合小売

専門小売

サービス

趣味・教養

不動産

通信販売

その他

日 月 火 水 木 金 土


