

## 2025年12月 業種大分類別曜日構成比

<折込枚数>

曜日名	日	月	火	水	木	金	土	総計
総合小売	55	46	87	47	36	86	67	424
専門小売	15	53	53	74	62	104	79	440
サービス	20	22	30	11	55	35	39	212
趣味・教養	3	13	3	3	7	2	0	31
不動産	3	0	1	0	5	5	7	21
通信販売	33	17	35	21	29	14	11	160
その他	11	11	3	7	8	3	1	44
総計	140	162	212	163	202	249	204	1,332

<構成比>

曜日名	日	月	火	水	木	金	土
総合小売	39.3%	28.4%	41.0%	28.8%	17.8%	34.5%	32.8%
専門小売	10.7%	32.7%	25.0%	45.4%	30.7%	41.8%	38.7%
サービス	14.3%	13.6%	14.2%	6.7%	27.2%	14.1%	19.1%
趣味・教養	2.1%	8.0%	1.4%	1.8%	3.5%	0.8%	0.0%
不動産	2.1%	0.0%	0.5%	0.0%	2.5%	2.0%	3.4%
通信販売	23.6%	10.5%	16.5%	12.9%	14.4%	5.6%	5.4%
その他	7.9%	6.8%	1.4%	4.3%	4.0%	1.2%	0.5%
総計	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%

